RoHS Compliant 
13
CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.
CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
YELLOW
NOTES:
 ACCORDANCE WITH L-COM SPECIFICATION PS-0031.
SHELL

8
5
4
11
12
15
10
14
9
"P1" "J1"
TABLE A
PART NUMBER LENGTH
FEET METERS
CTL3VGAMF-3B 3.0 .91
CTL3VGAMF-5B 5.0 1.52
CTL3VGAMF-10B 10.0 3.05
CTL3VGAMF-20B 20.0 6.09
CTL3VGAMF-25B 25.0 7.62
CTL3VGAMF-50B 50.0 15.24
CTL3VGAMF-75B 75.0 22.86
CTL3VGAMF-100B 100.0 30.48
CTL3VGAMF-150B 150.0 45.72
CTL3VGAMF-200B 200.0 60.96
G
G
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
A